
Date Day Time
Subject

Code
Subject CIE

04-08-2012 Saturday 2:30 PM TO 3:30PM 060010101 Fundamentals of Programming Unit test-1
04-08-2012 Saturday 3:30  PM TO 4:30 PM 060010102 Database Management Systems Unit test-1
06-08-2012 Monday 9:30 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010103 Computer Fundamentals and Organization Unit test-1
11-08-2012 Saturday 2:30 PM TO 3:30PM 060010104 Digital Electronics Unit test-1
11-08-2012 Saturday 3:30  PM TO 4:30 PM 060010105 Mathematics for Computer Application Unit test-1
13-08-2012 Monday 9:30 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010106 Web Design and Internet Based Application Unit test-1
18-08-2012 Saturday 2:30 PM TO 3:30PM 060010104 Digital Electronics Unit test-1
18-08-2012 Saturday 3:30  PM TO 4:30 PM 060010105 Mathematics for Computer Application Unit test-1
20-08-2012 Monday 9:30 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010101 Fundamentals of Programming Quiz-2
25-08-2012 Saturday 2:30 PM TO 3:30PM 060010102 Database Management Systems Quiz-2
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20-08-2012 Monday 9:30 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010101 Fundamentals of Programming Quiz-2
25-08-2012 Saturday 2:30 PM TO 3:30PM 060010102 Database Management Systems Quiz-2
25-08-2012 Saturday 3:30  PM TO 4:30 PM 060010103 Computer Fundamentals and Organization Quiz-2
27-08-2012 Monday 9:30 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010104 Digital Electronics Quiz-2
01-09-2012 Saturday 2:30 PM TO 3:30PM 060010105 Mathematics for Computer Application Quiz-2
01-09-2012 Saturday 3:30  PM TO 4:30 PM 060010106 Web Design and Internet Based Application Quiz-2
03-09-2012 Monday 9:30 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010101 Fundamentals of Programming Unit test-2
08-09-2012 Saturday 2:30 PM TO 3:30PM 060010102 Database Management Systems Unit test-2
08-09-2012 Saturday 3:30  PM TO 4:30 PM 060010103 Computer Fundamentals and Organization Unit test-2
10-09-2012 Monday 9:30 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010104 Digital Electronics Unit test-2
15-09-2012 Saturday 2:30 PM TO 3:30PM 060010105 Mathematics for Computer Application Unit test-2
15-09-2012 Saturday 3:30  PM TO 4:30 PM 060010106 Web Design and Internet Based Application Unit test-2
17-09-2012 Monday 9:30 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010101 Fundamentals of Programming Quiz-3
22-09-2012 Saturday 2:30 PM TO 3:30PM 060010102 Database Management Systems Quiz-3
22-09-2012 Saturday 3:30  PM TO 4:30 PM 060010103 Computer Fundamentals and Organization Quiz-3
24-09-2012 Monday 9:30 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010104 Digital Electronics Quiz-3
29-09-2012 Saturday 2:30 PM TO 3:30PM 060010105 Mathematics for Computer Application Quiz-3
29-09-2012 Saturday 3:30  PM TO 4:30 PM 060010106 Web Design and Internet Based Application Quiz-3
01-10-2012 Monday 9:30 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010101 Fundamentals of Programming Unit test-3



Date Day Time
Subject

Code
Subject CIE

06-10-2012 Saturday 2:30 PM TO 3:30PM 060010102 Database Management Systems Unit test-3
06-10-2012 Saturday 3:30  PM TO 4:30 PM 060010103 Computer Fundamentals and Organization Unit test-3
08-10-2012 Monday 9:30 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010104 Digital Electronics Unit test-3
13-10-2012 Saturday 2:30 PM TO 3:30PM 060010105 Mathematics for Computer Application Unit test-3
13-10-2012 Saturday 3:30  PM TO 4:30 PM 060010106 Web Design and Internet Based Application Unit test-3


